Industrial Networking Solutions
3-57i n f o @ m o x a . c o m w w w. m o x a . c o m
3
Industrial Ethernet Sw
itches  >
ED
S-G
205/G

EDS-G308 EDS-G308-T 8 ---
EDS-G308-2SFP EDS-G308-2SFP-T 6 2
Ordering Information
Maritime: DNV (Pending), GL (Pending)
Shock: IEC 60068-2-27
Freefall: IEC 60068-2-32
Vibration: IEC 60068-2-6
Note: Please check Moxa’s website for the most up-to-date certification status�
MTBF (meantime between failures)
Time: 325,000 hrs (EDS-G308 series)
Database: Telcordia (Bellcore), GB (EDS-G308 series)
Warranty
Warranty Period: 5 years
Details: See www�moxa�com/warranty
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
DR-4524/75-24/120-24: 45/75/120 W DIN-Rail 24 VDC power supplies
MDR-40-24/60-24: 40/60 W DIN-Rail 24 VDC power supplies, -20 to 70°C operating temperature
WK-46: Wall mounting kit (EDS-G308 series only)
WK-30: Wall mounting kit (EDS-G205 series only)
RK-4U: 4U-high 19” rack mounting kit
Note: The EDS-G308-2SFP and EDS-G308-2SFP-T support up to 2 100/1000BaseSFP slots� See pages 3-45 and 3-47 for SFP-1G/1FE series Gigabit/fast Ethernet SFP
module product information�